BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2013

GIRLS RACE BRNO 5,400 Km
Zavod 9.5.2013 18:30-
Race

Race Results

Pos No. Last Name First Name Sponsor Club Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 198 VIKTOROVA LENKA HONDA CBR 1000RR SBK 5 12:39.556 - 2:21.125
2 36 ENDALOVA KRISTYNA KTM RC8R SBK 5 12:51.289 +11.733 2:26.449
3 68 SCHILLEROVA ZUZANA TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 SSP 5 13:16.378 +36.822 2:31.233
4 564 LEJSKOVA KATERINA HONDA CBR 600 RR SSP 5 13:32.097 +52.541 2:34.736
5 496 BENESOVA VERONIKA YAMAHA R6 SSP 5 14:17.543  +1:37.987 2:40.943
6 190 HLAVSOVA PETRA SUZUKI SV 650S NBK 5 14:22.932  +1:43.376 2:43.146
7 184 BLAHOVCOVA TEREZA SUZUKI TL 1000S NBK 4 12:16.994 1 Lap 2:54.573
8 16 KYKALOVA MARKETA SUZUKI SV 650 NBK 4 12:56.983 +39.989 3:04.230
9 145 STRNADOVA MICHAELA YAMAHA YZF R6 SSP 4 13:44.638  +1:27.644 3:16.725
10 189 GOMOLOVA KRISTINA KAWASAKI ER5 NBK 4 13:55.385  +1:38.391 3:16.611
11 155 HURNIKOVA OLGAANNA  KAWASAKI ZX6R SSP 0 -
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Lap by
+11.733 127,969 2:21.125 [198] LENKA VIKTOROVA
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BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2013

GIRLS RACE
Zavod

Race

BRNO 5,400 Km
9.5.2013 18:30.

Competitors

KRISTYNA ENDALOVA (36)
LENKA VIKTOROVA (198)
ZUZANA SCHILLEROVA (68)
KATERINA LEJSKOVA (564)
PETRA HLAVSOVA (190)
VERONIKA BENESOVA (496)
TEREZA BLAHOVCOVA (184)
MARKETA KYKALOVA (16)
MICHAELA STRNADOVA (145)
KRISTINA GOMOLOVA (189)
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GIRLS RACE BRNO 5,400 Km
Zavod 9.5.2013 18:30.
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
(198) LENKA VIKTOROVA
1 17:44:23.854
2 2:26.877 +5.752 17:46:50.731
3 2:23.986 +2.861 17:49:14.717
4 2:23.763 +2.638 17:51:38.480
5 2:21.125 - 17:53:59.605
(36) KRISTYNA ENDALOVA
1 17:44:23.549
2 2:27.829 +1.380 17:46:51.378
3 2:26.449 - 17:49:17.827
4 2:27.012 +0.563 17:51:44.839
5 2:26.499 +0.050 17:54:11.338
(68) ZUZANA SCHILLEROVA
1 17:44:28.859
2 2:32.511 +1.278 17:47:01.370
3 2:31.233 - 17:49:32.603
4 2:31.886 +0.653 17:52:04.489
5 2:31.938 +0.705 17:54:36.427
(564) KATERINA LEJSKOVA
1 17:44:31.076
2 2:35.516 +0.780 17:47:06.592
3 2:35.211 +0.475 17:49:41.803
4 2:34.736 - 17:52:16.539
5 2:35.607 +0.871 17:54:52.146
(496) VERONIKA BENESOVA
1 17:44:44.187
2 2:44.942 +3.999 17:47:29.129
3 2:44.955 +4.012 17:50:14.084
4 2:40.943 - 17:52:55.027
5 2:42.565 +1.622 17:55:37.592
(190) PETRA HLAVSOVA
1 17:44:42.746
2 2:45.763 +2.617 17:47:28.509
3 2:44.883 +1.737 17:50:13.392
4 2:46.443 +3.297 17:52:59.835
5 2:43.146 - 17:55:42.981
(184) TEREZA BLAHOVCOVA
1 17:44:52.309
2 2:54.573 - 17:47:46.882
3 2:55.476 +0.903 17:50:42.358
4 2:54.685 +0.112 17:53:37.043
(16) MARKETA KYKALOVA
1 17:45:00.091
2 3:07.571 +3.341 17:48:07.662
3 3:04.230 - 17:51:11.892
4 3:05.140 +0.910 17:54:17.032
(145) MICHAELA STRNADOVA
1 17:45:13.260
2 3:17.220 +0.495 17:48:30.480
3 3:17.482 +0.757 17:51:47.962
4 3:16.725 - 17:55:04.687
(189) KRISTINA GOMOLOVA
1 17:45:16.606
2 3:21.258 +4.647 17:48:37.864
3 3:20.959 +4.348 17:51:58.823
4 3:16.611 - 17:55:15.434

Diff Time of Day
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